Manawatu A&P Show 2014

Nov 8th & 9th, 2014 - Manfeild Park, Feilding

SHOW SECRETARY: Secretarial Services:
Raewyn Perry Anne Vallance
PO Box 501 Main-Events Software
Feilding 4740 manawatu@ main-events.co.nz

Interim Results

5th Ataahua Classique Tess Gordon
EQUESTRIAN a

5007 Open Champion Category B (10ft 6:

Show Hunter Classes stride) 80cm
1st Giovanni Madeleine Meier
5001 Open Category A 60cms 2nd Lorien Ruby Taylar Morrison
1st Taurimu Renaissance ~ Samantha 3rd Panadol Tayla Hutchison
ond V. Dol ;arrlrkljgtlolrg 4th Run The Risk Jane Gray
" anace Loice nnabetrerr ) 5th Galaxy Opal Nera Karla Wilson
3rd Lakewood Falcon Penny Borthwick
4th Ridgeway Maggy Lyzz Barry 5009 Non-series Children's Equitation Class
80cm
5002 Open Category A (10 ft stride) 70cm 1st Lorien Ruby Taylar Morrison
1st Hopefield Royal Secret Chantelle Smith 2nd  Latte La Tango Claudia Langley
2nd  Taurimu Renaissance  Samantha 3rd My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith
Carrington
3rd Ridgeway Maggy Lyzz Barry 5010 Introductory Class 80cm - Ribbons only
4th Pied Piper Top Shelf Aleisha Blakeley 1st Games MacKenzie
. . 2nd  Kyrewood Cedar L lles
5003 Open Champion Category A (10ft stride)
70em 3rd chman Do Ruth_ Hone
1st Hopefield Royal Secret Chantelle Smith 4th Milo Harriet James
2nd  Greenlee Nevada Penny Borthwick ##### Open Category C 80cms
3rd Taurimu Renaissance  Samantha 1st Panadol Tayla Hutchison
ath Lak 4 Fal ICDZarrlngItaon hwick 2nd My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith
t akewood Faicon enny Borthwic 3rd Latte La Tango Claudia Langley
5004 Introductory 70cm - Ribbons only 4th Our Queen Of Hearts Jaimey Clifton
1st Galaxy Opal Nera Karla Wilson 5011 Low Hunter 80cm
2nd Justs BUZIZ . Ella Miranda 1st Tui's Midnight Rhapsody Rebecca Hadlow
jrﬁl ,:taaTL:]a (; _aislque :I]'eSS gordon 2nd  Master Cruise Madeleine Meier
t un the Kis ane Lray 3rd Pacman Do Ruth Hone
5005 Open Category B 70cms 4th Riverdance Tieke Emmy Bethel
Ist  Lorien Ruby Taylar Morri_son ##H### Open Category C (11 ft stride) 90cm
2nd Panadol Tayla Hutchison 1st Panadol Tayla Hutchison
3rd Ataahua Classique Tess Gordon ond My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith
5006 Open Category B (10ft 6: stride) 80cm 3rd Akela Hanna Cutelli
1st Lorien Ruby Taylar Morrison 5012 Low Hunter 85cm
in;j CR;'OVE_T_TI Risk MadeIGeme Meier 2nd Master Cruise Madeleine Meier
rh uln © |s|, Janle r?y 3rd Riverdance Tieke Emmy Bethel
4t Galaxy Opal Nera Karla Wilson 4th Milo Harriet James
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####H## Open Championship Category C (11 ft

stride) 90cm

1st Panadol Tayla Hutchison
2nd My Hummingbird Chantelle Smith
3rd Latte La Tango Claudia Langley
4th Our Queen Of Hearts Jaimey Clifton
5013 Open 90cm
1st Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle
2nd  Joe King Amanda lliston
3rd Duggan Gerardine Wood
4th Tiberius Rachel Dixon
5th Kilrenny Katherine Foley
5014 Non-series Junior Equitation Class 1.0m
(over jumps only)
1st Master Cruise Madeleine Meier
5015 Non-series Adult Equitation Class 1.0m
1st Charles Of Donnelly Tanya Dickey
2nd  Hootchie Mama Melinda Little
3rd Splash Samantha Norris
4th Kilrenny Katherine Foley
5016 Open 1.00m
1st Barcelona Amanda lliston
2nd  The Bulls Eye Rawiri Waara
3rd Astro Nzph Helen Bruce
4th Hootchie Mama Melinda Little
5th Splash Samantha Norris
5017 Open 1.10m
1st Joe King Amanda lliston
2nd  Hootchie Mama Melinda Little
3rd Sirocco Jewels Caitlin Bills
4th Barcelona Amanda lliston
Showjumping
4101 Horse 1.10m AM5 1JO
1st Tigers Shadow Kalah Mckay
2nd Kiwi Relic Hannah Fraser
3rd Transforma Rawiri Waara
4th Jack The Lad William Lyles
5th Yum Yum Amy Mcpake
6th Barcelona Amanda lliston
7th Vapour Trail NZPH Heloise Tolo
4102 Horse 1.15m AM5 130
1st Tradition Heloise Tolo
2nd  Jack The Lad William Lyles
3rd Vamped Nzph Elizabeth Vincent
4th Yum Yum Amy Mcpake
5th Alls Fair Emma Thurlow
6th Kiwi Felix Tanya Dickey
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4103

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4104

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4105

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4106

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4107

1st
2nd
3rd

4108

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4110

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4117
1st
2nd
3rd

Pony 1.10m AM5 1JO
Mr Acho

Sweet Sahara

Co Cocoa

Onisha

Pony 1.15m AM5 130

Tane Mahuta
Let Loose
Little Horse
Jakaranda

Horse 1.20m AM5 [JO

Double J Sunshine
Benrose Super Star
Kiwi Sunray
Wishing

Sir Arthur

First light

Pony 1.20m AM5 1JO

Tony The Pony
Kaycee Mackay
Diego Woods
Waiotahi Belle

Horse 1.30m AM5

Zalula
Kaipara Doutelle Dee
Double J Sunshine

Ruby Mason
Hana Bognuda
Jaimey Clifton
Olivia Dalrymple

Mollie Moffett
Phillippa Grayling
Joanne Lilburn
Jack Webb

Katharine Van Tuyl
Sarah Dalziell
Emily Fraser
Maurice Beatson
Laura Knight
Stephen Nickalls

Hannah Fraser
Olivia Miller

Deanika Vink

Jamie Howie
Lydia Quay
Katharine Van Tuyl

CANTERBURY EQUESTRIAN Young
Rider 1.25m to 1.35m Article 238.2.2

(TAMS)
Darkages
Roulette Mh
Maximillion li
Rosie Posie
Striking Gladiator
Circus

Jane Warren
Melody Matheson
Emily Fraser
Kalah Mckay
Emily Fraser
Caitlyn Horton

Junior Rider 1.15m - 1.25m Article 238.2.2

(TAMS)

Kiwi Relic

Gold Dust
Clifton Al
Lincoln Hall
Ngahiwi Wahine
Kiwi Sunray

Hannah Fraser
Isabella Harley
Emma Thurlow
Deanika Vink
Phoebe Topp
Emily Fraser

Pony 1.10m CHAMP AM5

Finch
Mr Acho
Sitara

Sinead Smith
Ruby Mason
Nathan Dallas
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4th
4118

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4119

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4120

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4121

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4122
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4211
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4212
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4213
1st

Finn Finnegan

Ashley Turner

CALEDONIAN Amateur Rider 1.15m

Article 238.2.2 (TAM5)
Tiger Lily

Down Wind

Kabo Lunar

Vapour Trail NZPH
Kiwi Felix

Midnight Mayhem

Horse 1.20m AM5S
Double J Sunshine
Clearwater
Striking Gladiator
Morpheus Rising

Tracy Mason
Dana Sutton
Natasha Mazey
Heloise Tolo
Tanya Dickey
Fleur Butler

Katharine Van Tuyl
Maurice Beatson
Emily Fraser
Diana Cottle

Pony Grand Prix Article 261.5.1 & 238.2.2

Sweet Sahara
Guthrie

Viva Pinata
Tane Mahuta
Tony The Pony
Waiotahi Belle

Hana Bognuda
Shanae Mckay
Brooke Jenkins
Mollie Moffett
Hannah Fraser
Deanika Vink

COUNTRY TV Horse Grand Prix Article

261.5.1 & 238.2.2
Conyers

Letitbe Gnz
Schimmel Warrior
Centrico

Erl Grey li
Strathcarron Zarich

Maurice Beatson
Lucy Akers
Maurice Beatson
Maurice Beatson
Anna Stephen

Horse 1.10m CHAMP AM5

Stoney Mara

Yum Yum

Bates Midnight Blue
Art Master

Pony 1.10m AM5 IJO
Spot The Difference
Sweet Sahara

Little Horse

Mr Acho

Horse 1.0m AM5 1JO

Pokere

Leo

Time Bandit

Prince Of Darkness
Even Money

Horse 1.0m TABLE C
Greenheart 2
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Karla Wilson
Amy Mcpake
Bryce Newman
Emily Kozlowski

Jessie Lee
Hana Bognuda
Joanne Lilburn
Ruby Mason

Graeme Isaacson
Helen Bruce
Molly Cardno
Emma Doran
Stephen Nickalls

Eleonore Chappaz

2nd
3rd
4th

4214

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4215

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4216

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4223

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4224

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4225

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4226

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4227
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4228

Matahaura Mudshake
Mr Monkey Puzzle
indebt 2

Pony 1.0m TABLE C
Take The Cake
Clipper

Pukeake Smartie
Jagard Ice

Pony 1.05m AM5 1JO
Clipper

Jagard Ice

Pukeake Smartie
Take The Cake

Horse 1.05m AM5 1JO
Barcelona

Pokere

Greenheart 2

Scottish Lad

Contigo Tango

Horse 1.10m AM5 1JO
Contigo Tango

Miss Fitz

Time Bandit

Chiddy Bang

Cardo

Pony 95cm AMS5 130
Te Urewera Magic
Sneekapeek

Missing Pieces

Take The Cake

Horse 95cm AMS5 1JO
Violet Hill

Burnadeem

Mustangs Ricochet
Kiwi Showtime

Horse 1.00m TABLE C
Classic Edition li
Travelling Man

Kiwi Ridge

Calusa

Pony 1.00m TABLE C
Te Urewera Magic
Jagard Ice

Little Horse

Penelope

Pony 1.05m AM5 13O

Sue Gaisford
Rebekah Larmer
Rebekah Larmer

Taylar Morrison
Tara Gower
Tara Gower
Rosie Bates

Tara Gower
Rosie Bates
Tara Gower
Taylar Morrison

Amanda lliston
Graeme Isaacson
Eleonore Chappaz
Calla Toyne
Natasha Mazey

Natasha Mazey
Alicia Bowie
Molly Cardno
Tegan Harvey
Daniel Webb

Clare Cvitanovich
Carrigen Weston
Sue Gaisford
Taylar Morrison

Billie Scotson
Emma Cameron
Debbie Trevethick
Ashley Hart

David Wood
Alex Smartt

Noni Morgan
Daniel Webb

Clare Cvitanovich
Rosie Bates
Joanne Lilburn
Shanae Mckay
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1st
2nd

4229

1st
2nd
3rd

4230

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4231

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4232

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4234
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4235
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4236
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4237

1st
2nd

Jagard Ice
Little Horse

Horse 1.05m AM5 13O
TNT

Teddington

Astro Nzph

Horse 80cm AM5
Kyrewood Cedar
Milo

After Midnight
Waiheke

All'in Colour

Pony 80cm AM5
Burma Molly
Tui's Prada

Ima Cruser

A Snowy Dream
A Kind Of Magic

Horse 90cm TABLE C
Pentallion

Kyrewood Cedar
Alveretto

Sams Bid

Horse 80cm AM5

All'in Colour
Sams Bid
Jones Town
After Midnight

Pony 80cm AM5

A Kind Of Magic
A Snowy Dream
Mr Cappucinno
Alicia of Alshar

Horse 90cm TYOL

Violet Hill

After Midnight
Scarlet Rose
Shoeshine Dubbin

Pony 90cm AM5

A Snowy Dream
A Kind Of Magic

Rosie Bates
Joanne Lilburn

Shanae Mckay
Ella McKinnon
Helen Bruce

L lles

Harriet James
Bernie lliston
William Dods
Annette Furmage

Tara Gower
Jessie Lee

G Moody
Rebecca Rowe
Andrew Mclennan

Kala Hunter
L lles

L Robson
Emmy Bethel

Annette Furmage
Emmy Bethel
Harriet Snowman
Bernie lliston

Andrew Mclennan
Rebecca Rowe
Amber Riddell
TessaMaxwell

Billie Scotson
Bernie lliston
Sara Harvey
Ruth Hone

Rebecca Rowe
Andrew Mclennan
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